 OPEN STANDPIPE PIEZOMETER
MODEL EPP-10SP
INTRODUCTION
Ground water table monitoring has assumed great significance in view of depleting
ground water reserves. The basic measurement of ground water level can be done
by Open Standpipe or constructing observation wells.
APPLICATION

cap. Figure on next page gives typical assembly and
installation layout of the EPP-10SP standpipe.
ORDERING CODE:
EPP-10SP-L-Y [L= length of slotted pipe, Y= No. of
stand pipes
EPP-10/6-L-X [L= length, X = unit (m or ft)]
EPP-10/6 Water level sounder
The model EPP-10/6 water level sounder is designed to
measure the elevation of ground water in boreholes,
stand pipes and wells. It is robust, light weight and
convenient to use. The water level sounder probe is
lowered from the surface with the help of the connecting
flat cable for taking observations. The length of the cable
is commensurate with the depth up to which the
observation is required to be made. The unit is battery
operated complete with an on-off switch, buzzer, LED for
power on and signal, flat cable connected to a probe,
winding reel and carrying handle.
SPECIFICATIONS
EPP-10SP  Stand Pipe
Porous tip (L)
PVC slotted pipe, 50 mm o.d.,
covered with geo-textile
Standpipe (Y)